8:30 AM
8:35 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

12:15PM

1:30 PM
1:35PM

2:00 PM

2:25PM
2:45PM

3:15PM
3:45PM

4:15PM

4:45 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

—

Welcome
Fireside Chat: View from Congress
Interviewer:
Thriving NYC Tech Sector
Moderator:

Using Al & Data to Change Behavior

Creativity & Digital Experiences in the Age of Al
Interviewer:

Morning Break
Welcome Back
Fighting Poverty with Al: Solving the Challenge of Scale

Al Impact Lightning Round

Moderator:

Harnessing Al to Benefit All Students
Interviewer:

Networking Lunch

Welcome Back

CHIPS for America Update: Supercharging

the Domestic Semiconductor Industry .
Interviewer:

Foundation for Al: The Future of Cloud Computing
Interviewer:

Technology to Combat Extremism and Disinformation

Leadership in Emerging Technologies
Interviewer:

Afternoon Break

Big Picture: Investing in Al and Humanity
Interviewer:

Improving Health with Tech-Enabled Care

Moderator:

Fireside Chat: Inside Anthropic
Interviewer:

Closing Remarks & Special Announcement

Cocktails

**please note the agenda is subject to change.

Alexis Ohanian, Seven Seven Six
Senator Chuck Schumer, US Senate
Julie Samuels, Tech:NYC

Neil Blumenthal, Warby Parker

Félix V. Matos Rodriguez, The City
University of New York

Angela Pinsky, Google

Albert Pulido, NYS Executive Chamber
Richard Buery, Robin Hood

Drew Conway, Two Sigma

Scott Belsky, Adobe
Michael Mignano, Lightspeed

Powered by Apollo Opportunity Foundation
Ellie Bertani, GitLab Foundation

Jens Ludwig, University of Chicago

Dave Levin, Array Education

Rui Maki, Truffle Health

Reshma Saujani, Moms First
Peter Boyce ll, Stellation Capital

Sal Khan, Khan Academy
Kaya Henderson, Reconstruction.US

Richard Buery, Robin Hood
Todd Fisher, CHIPS
Stephanie Ruhle, MSNBC

Michael Intrator, CoreWeave
Andrew Homan, Maverick Capital

Yasmin Green, Jigsaw

Michael Kratsios, Scale Al

David Weller, Google

Powered by Balyasny Asset Management
Hemant Taneja, General Catalyst

Cleo Abram, Huge If True

Toyin Ajayi, Cityblock

Zachariah Reitano, Ro

Kate Ryder, Maven Clinic
Deena Shakir, Lux Capital

Daniela Amodei, Anthropic
Alexis Ohanian, Seven Seven Six

Paul Tudor Jones Il, Tudor Investment Corporation
Alexis Ohanian, Seven Seven Six



