

Morning		
8:30 AM	Welcome	Alexis Ohanian, Seven Seven Six
8:35 AM	Fireside Chat: View from Congress Interviewer:	Senator Chuck Schumer, US Senate Julie Samuels, Tech:NYC
9:00 AM	Thriving NYC Tech Sector Moderator:	Neil Blumenthal, Warby Parker Félix V. Matos Rodríguez, The City University of New York Angela Pinsky, Google Albert Pulido, NYS Executive Chamber Richard Buery, Robin Hood
9:30 AM	Using AI & Data to Change Behavior	Drew Conway, Two Sigma
9:50 AM	Creativity & Digital Experiences in the Age of Al Interviewer:	Scott Belsky, Adobe Michael Mignano, Lightspeed
10:20 AM	Morning Break	Powered by Apollo Opportunity Foundation
10:45 AM	Welcome Back	Ellie Bertani, GitLab Foundation
10:50 AM	Fighting Poverty with Al: Solving the Challenge of Scale	Jens Ludwig, University of Chicago
11:15 AM	Al Impact Lightning Round Moderator:	Dave Levin, Array Education Rui Maki, Truffle Health Reshma Saujani, Moms First Peter Boyce II, Stellation Capital
11:35 AM	Harnessing AI to Benefit All Students Interviewer:	Sal Khan, Khan Academy Kaya Henderson, Reconstruction.US
12:15 PM	Networking Lunch	
Afternoo	n	
1:30 PM	Welcome Back	Richard Buery, Robin Hood
1:35 PM	CHIPS for America Update: Supercharging the Domestic Semiconductor Industry	Todd Fisher, CHIPS
	Interviewer:	Stephanie Ruhle, MSNBC
2:00 PM	Foundation for Al: The Future of Cloud Computing Interviewer:	Michael Intrator, CoreWeave Andrew Homan, Maverick Capital
2:25 PM	Technology to Combat Extremism and Disinformation	Yasmin Green, Jigsaw
2:45 PM	Leadership in Emerging Technologies	
	Interviewer:	Michael Kratsios, Scale Al David Weller, Google
3:15 PM		•
	Interviewer:	David Weller, Google
3:15 PM	Interviewer: Afternoon Break Big Picture: Investing in Al and Humanity	David Weller, Google Powered by Balyasny Asset Management Hemant Taneja, General Catalyst
3:15 PM 3:45 PM	Interviewer: Afternoon Break Big Picture: Investing in Al and Humanity Interviewer: Improving Health with Tech-Enabled Care	David Weller, Google Powered by Balyasny Asset Management Hemant Taneja, General Catalyst Cleo Abram, Huge If True Toyin Ajayi, Cityblock Zachariah Reitano, Ro Kate Ryder, Maven Clinic
3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM	Interviewer: Afternoon Break Big Picture: Investing in AI and Humanity Interviewer: Improving Health with Tech-Enabled Care Moderator: Fireside Chat: Inside Anthropic	David Weller, Google Powered by Balyasny Asset Management Hemant Taneja, General Catalyst Cleo Abram, Huge If True Toyin Ajayi, Cityblock Zachariah Reitano, Ro Kate Ryder, Maven Clinic Deena Shakir, Lux Capital Daniela Amodei, Anthropic

^{**} Please note the agenda is subject to change.